

BID TABULATION
Option 1
Precast Wall

Project Name: Pembroke Road Wall Replacement 25th - 27th Avenue with Signs

OPTION 1-PRECAST CONCRETE WALL											
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	J2T Utilities		Coastal Concrete Product		Sagaris Corp		MBR Construction	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Demolition and Site Clearing	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$31,597.00	\$31,597.00
2	Mobilization: Lump sum price bid, full compensation for all mobilization/demobilization activities, including but not limited to any space required for staging, laydown, storage, parking, etc., and all other activities necessary to prepare to complete the contract work	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$33,824.00	\$33,824.00
3	Maintenance of Traffic: As approved by FDOT to include all temporary signs, striping, barricades, concrete barrier wall, flag man complete in place. (Certified MOT plan to be provided by Contractor)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,550.00	\$4,550.00
4	Temporary Construction Chain Link Fence with Privacy Mesh	1205	FT	\$10.00	\$12,050.00	\$20.00	\$24,100.00	\$5.50	\$6,627.50	\$5.83	\$7,025.15
5	Furnish & Install Precast Concrete Wall: Using the Duraltek Precast Technologies Generation #1 Wall System, Smooth Finish, or approved equal, including but not limited to all foundation, footing, panels, columns, caps, trims, accessories, etc., and all other materials and activities necessary to complete the contract work.	1205	FT	\$110.00	\$132,550.00	\$105.00	\$126,525.00	\$139.00	\$167,495.00	\$174.25	\$209,971.25
6	Furnish & Apply Primer and Paint to the New Wall (2 Colors)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,870.00	\$16,870.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,130.00	\$13,130.00
7	Furnish & Install Landscaping Mulch	263	CF	\$10.00	\$2,630.00	\$12.00	\$3,156.00	\$5.00	\$1,315.00	\$4.70	\$1,236.10
8	Restoration to private properties: Including but not limited to labor and materials to fill and sod, fences, walls, walks with red iron, landscaping, irrigation, etc.	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$11,700.00	\$11,700.00
9	Furnish & Install Wall's Neighborhood Identification Signage as per plan Sheet 9 attached	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$14,900.00	\$14,900.00	\$7,280.00	\$7,280.00
10	Labor & Material to Relocate Metal Shed	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00
Base Bid Total:				\$191,730.00		\$290,151.00		\$249,337.50		\$323,563.50	
Comments:											